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All others...7.0% Year End 2001 (Listings Sold,MLS)

OUR FEATURES THIS WEEK!!

____________________________________________

CLOSETO 2 YR. OLD 2200

CREDIT SQ. FT. HOME e
RIVER | Come and see this f§

______ $459,900!! 8 2200 sq. ft. home of |

< | Beautiful home quality living today. @

8 in country set- A | Features  include: |

g2 4 fing with con- TRET R L sk b Vo e A i i main floor laundry, B

. [S—— “COMFY” HILLSBURGH HOME - $229.400 garage with garage i

e SRS gas & cable. [ 3 bdrms plus family room or 4th bdrm. Recently renovat- | door opener. C/A, B
Only 5 years new & loaded with deluxe features including hardwood floors Fd kit., n%ﬂd’ Wilnduwsﬁ hErdwu-:]d hﬂgﬂ anr{lj higkih Eéf.} gas | Eﬁ#&ﬂ:ﬁﬁgl’;ré’g?
on main level, 2 gas fireplaces, cathedral ceiling with skylight in living room, urnace. to large backyard with 2 tier deck and love- : B G R , o
pot lights & upgraded cabinets in kitchen, 4 baths, 6 jet whirlpool in ensuite ly established perennial gardens and mature trees. Extra ﬁ:g:r;ilr? EPF';’??E;; tﬁ?ﬁgﬁrg}:cF?—gafnnﬁ;ﬂehtﬁeﬂﬁgiﬁ?
e oG, CHAG, inground pool, arge deck, massive laundry/mud oom & I leep dbl garage with storage loft. Walking distance 1o J§ 1 Joc weon s completely wired for telephone, cable f§
uch more. Beautilly decoraled infoday's cdlows. ~ MLS#X236276 I} school, churches, rec centre & shopping. Just the home [l eto. B/l Gishwashor Batic <t od for closing. Priced at [
for you. Call Norinne* now. $294,900. Call Dave Krause* today.

PETER* & YVONNE HRKAC* safes Reps. NORINNE KILGOUR?* sales Rep. DAVE KRAUSE* sales Rep. -

877-5211

1-800-834-5516

877-5211

1-800-834-5516

877-5211

1-800-834-5516

" rinen i L
o 5

BALLINAFAD COUNTRY ESTATE HOM
Lovely 3 BR - 2040 sq. ft. bungalow with TRIPLE car garage.
Beautiful open concept LR/DR with hardwood floor and ceramic
flooring kitchen, efc. Great finishing touches everywhere, MBR with
walk-in closet & 3 pc. ensuite, large deck off breakfast area, unfin-
ished basement ready for your ideas! Prof. landscaping at front with
fabulous driveway. $469,900.

BILL McKEOWN* sales Rep.
877-5211

E 1-800-834-5516
| GEORGETOWN

g g

LOVELY BUNGALOW IN GLEN WILLIAMS
Well maintained & upgraded 3 bedroom bungalow with
newer kitchen, ceramics, hardwood, new living room car-
pet.+ more - located on spacious lot with mature trees -
double garage with gas & hydro - don't forget the huge
deck across the rear and the new perennial gardens - call
Doug* for more details including the appliances.

DOUG MEAL* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

CHARM OF YESTERYEAR
Own your own piece of history - 1860's 2 storey 3 BR log home, orig-
inally from Ottawa Valley - dismantled and put back together piece by
piece along with a 400 sq. ft. Fam. Rm addition and set amongst
rolling hills o/12 ponds & mixed bush on a beautiful 12 acre lot with
sep. 2 car garage. Features incl. Wooden Floors, ypdated windows,
CVAC, MBR with 3 pc. Ens.; unfin high basement with 2 pc. WR.
Formal LR with FP; sep. DR, central foyer. Approx 2100 sqg. ft.
Fabulous retreat! $449,900. MLS #X242918

JAN McKEOWN?* sales Rep.
877-5211

1-800-834-5516

........

ERIN: 90 AC EXECUTIVE
SOUTH BEAUTY | MG _cccs ot  FARW | uvine §
;hiﬁ home E?DdWE 10++. i (BAHN, GEﬂngtUWn con- B
tures in : alarm Jo e . ' A
Bl B oystem, Ca. cvac, | | S g | POOL g | dominium’ apart- @
et ' S Herringbone  pattern | T EE T e PiG::A HAGE) . | == ment located close §
..... | sy | B | | hardwood in foyer, hard- cture perfect, @i i .
3 CRICHTON®: B wood in dininyg rm & & renovated, repro- Bk o T . ~ 2 : dDW!‘i’(GWﬂ .
kitEhEI‘l, DpEn oak stair- = s TR duction 4 h.drm! 3 e R T e (Shﬂﬂp'"g, |Ibr-:'illry’1 :II
" | case, extra windows in | WR, “Eag? Eagr;]ﬂdijﬂl?a" home Dflztwln p?nda ;Eg fa;u bacirt'fr?ms churches, hospital, medical center and GO station). Parking §
TR =1 fam. rm, 3 FPs - 2 gas, 1 [§ quiet road on 90 rolling acres. ~25 ac of mixed bush with stan on same level as apartment for convenience. Owned park- |
faux. Crown mouldings & medallion in DR. Features in the kit f| ©f hardwood trees & everflowing stream at the rear. Trails to.a [ | tand lock IJL dry off kitchen. Livi bp_ i
incl: B/l dishwasher & microwave, California shutters, French | high ridge with panoramic views. Pine plank floors. New green- @ NG SPOL and locker. Laundry 0 SRS 1OH- LWAVIng 190 “g. i
paﬁﬂ doors w/o to yard and pg.:.i All rooms have phgne & house kitﬂhﬁﬂ o/l DGGL EIE_E'_"EI"It well, Ingmund puq! & cabana. ﬂﬂd bGHEtE d balCDny‘ and QHS f|rEp|ﬂGE+ Large master W|th -;
| | :5:: | [ cable. Mstr bdrm has sitting area, H/H closets, soaker tub & |B cyteg o th::mﬁ;cf E‘:‘Dgff”ﬂg} Li,ﬁfj;:ga'lla';ﬁﬁgﬁ ensuite. Den for computer room or TV sitting room. Visitor J§
2 : o 7 .- ﬁiﬁfﬂ;ﬂgﬂ:ﬂmund 15 SIS 0L EYOL. fip. D el g Y uese Gt Bty : parking. Cléan, well maintained recreation room with bil-
| More photos and directions at: http://maureen.ca liards table. $204,900. Call Donna Rae*.
NORM PAGET* sales Rep.
877G521 1 s Rep MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* sates Rep DONNA RAE* sales Rep |

1-800-834-5516 1-800-834-5516 1-800-834-5516

M A VERY SPECIAL

iy HOME - $299,900

WS This unique 2 1/2

pesa storey board and bat-

= | ten 3 BR home is nes-

(™ tled in a quaint hamlet

R i overlooking a small

SR e i lake. Features include:

e | MLS# X295527 J§ oy cherry floors,

skylights, pocket French doors, brick f/p, sunken Great Room,

several walk-outs and decks, 3rd floor loft/office, pine wood-

work and charming shingled barn/shop on private lot with
perennial gardens.

HEATHER SCOTLAND** Associate Broker
519-853-2086

1-888-833-1945

- e -' e o S | GEORGETOWN
FE | | L | CUL-DE-SAC
| Absolutely per-
| fect and ready
| T | ssesse Wl for you to move
{ e R, B in. Brand new
® o IR % . {8l maple kitchen,

e

4 BEDROOMS IN A SIDESPLIT - $269,900
Beautiful Erin Heights subdivision. Big private lot and many new
features including roof, eaves, soffits, many windows, new Berber
carpet on lower levels, new flooring in entrance hall and kitchen.
Large family room with fireplace, 3 piece ensuite bath and walkout
to yard. Basement has rec room or 4th bedroom, laundry room with
set up for 2nd kitchen. Double car garage and the list goes on.

Check it out at www.lizcrighton.com
BONNIE STURGEON* sales Rep.

877-5211

1-800-834-5516

Ly on T

IF YOU ARE LOOKING FOR PICTURE PERFECT...
and private then this is for you. Situated at end of a long driveway and
surrounded by 2.5 ac. of mixed bush, this 2400 sq. ft. red cedar home
sparkles. Features incl: large principle rms, cathedral ceilings, gor-
geous Beckerman kit., sunken FR, mn fir laundry, skylights, FPs, and
more. The ultimate in privacy just minutes from town. Won't last.

CAROL* OR TONY WALRAVEN* saies Reps. Jf
1-800-834-5516 =

e o = . =y s

THE OLD
‘BARBER’
HOUSE

LISTINGS NEEDED S\ P —f .32,

ly renovated and
BUYERS WAITING estored  with
The fall Season Is Upon Us.

today's ameni-
ties while pre-

B new laminate

! flooring  from | - 8 serving the past. &

e & front - foyer CE" Carol *Odtly fﬂf a f?ff This 4 BR 2 bath century home features a formal parlour

through to family room, new windows, furnace 3- - w/gas FP & bay window; sep dining rm w/beamed cathedral
1/2 years old, central air, 3 large bedrooms, fam- Murkd EVOIUCI'I’IIJI‘I of Your H“E"E ceiling; open concept oak kitchen w/bkfst bar; sunporch: rec h
lly room, and large living/dining area. $259,000. room and det double garage on a large mature in town lot.
KATHLEEN WALSH* sales Rep. CAROL WOOD* sales Rep. LEIGH WHITING** Associate Bikor @

877-5211

1-800-834-5516

877-5211

1-800-834-5516

919-853-2086

1-888-833-1945




